participating lender

Alameda Mortgage Corporation

Alcova Mortgage, LLC

All Western Mortgage, Inc.

Allied Mortgage Group, Inc.

Alpine Bank

American Financing Corporation

American Liberty Mortgage, Inc.

American Neighborhood Acceptance Company

dba Annie Mac Home Mortgage

American Pacific Mortgage Corporation

AML Funding LLC
dba Absolute Mortgage & Lending

Ark-La-Tex Financial Services, LLC
dba Benchmark Mortgage

Bank of Colorado

Bank of Oklahoma
dba BOK Financial Mortgage

Bank of the San Juans

Bay Equity, LLC

BMO Bank, N.A.

BoxCar Mortgage, LLC
dba Highland Mortgage

CalCon Mutual Mortgage, LLC
dba One Trust Home Loans

Canopy Mortgage, LLC

Canvas Credit Union

business
development specialist

Greg Brown

Carmen Guevara

CHFA Homeownership

Carmen Guevara

Pam Francil

Megan Goss

CHFA Homeownership

CHFA Homeownership

CHFA Homeownership

Elfriede Leicht

Carmen Guevara

Pam Francil

Greg Brown

Pam Francil

Pam Francil

Greg Brown

Pam Francil

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

CHFA Homeownership

business development contacts

phone
number

303.297.7366
303.297.7308
888.320.3688
303.297.7308
970.812.1141
303.297.7340
888.320.3688
888.320.3688
888.320.3688
303.297.7306
303.297.7308
970.812.1141
303.297.7366
970.812.1141
970.812.1141
303.297.7366
970.812.1141
970.812.1141
303.297.7308

888.320.3688

gbrown@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

gbrown@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

gbrown@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com
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business development contacts

participating lender

Cardinal Financial Company, Limited Partnership

Central Bank

Change Lending, LLC

Churchill Mortgage Corporation

Citywide Home Loans, LLC

Click ‘n Close, Inc.

CMG Mortgage, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC

DAS Acquisition Company, LLC

DHI Mortgage Company

Diamond Residential Mortgage Corporation

Dignified Home Loans, LLC

Directors Mortgage, Inc.

Efinity Financial, LLC

Elevations Credit Union

Encore Bank

Ent Credit Union

Envoy Mortgage, LTD

Equitable Savings & Loan Assn.

business
development specialist

CHFA Homeownership

Pam Francil

CHFA Homeownership

Pam Francil

Megan Goss

Megan Goss

CHFA Homeownership

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

Megan Goss

CHFA Homeownership

Greg Brown

CHFA Homeownership

Pam Francil

Elfriede Leicht

Greg Brown

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

phone
number

888.320.3688
970.812.1141
888.320.3688
970.812.1141
303.297.7340
303.297.7340
888.320.3688
303.297.7306
970.812.1141
303.297.7308
303.297.7340
888.320.3688
303.297.7366
888.320.3688
970.812.1141
303.297.7306
303.297.7366
303.297.7306
303.297.7306

303.297.7306

homeownership@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

gbrown@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

gbrown@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com



business development contacts

participating lender

Everett Financial, Inc.
dba Supreme Lending

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation
First Colony Mortgage Corporation

First National Bank of Omaha

First Western Trust Bank

FirstBank

Flanagan State Bank

Flat Branch Mortgage, Inc.
dba Flat Branch Home Loans

Gateway First Bank

Geneva Financial, LLC

Gershman Investment Corporation

Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group, Corporation
Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC

Guaranteed Rate, Inc.

Guild Mortgage Company LLC

Highlands Residential Mortgage, LTD
HomeAmerican Mortgage Corporation

Intercap Lending, Inc.

Ixonia Bank
dba Novus Home Morgage

Jet HomelLoans, LP

business
development specialist

Elfriede Leicht

CHFA Homeownership

Carmen Guevara

Megan Goss

CHFA Homeownership

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

Pam Francil

Megan Goss

Pam Francil

Megan Goss

Megan Goss

Pam Francil

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

phone
number

303.297.7306
888.320.3688
303.297.7308
303.297.7340
888.320.3688
303.297.7306
970.812.1141
303.297.7306
970.812.1141
970.812.1141
303.297.7340
970.812.1141
303.297.7340
303.297.7340
970.812.1141
970.812.1141
303.297.7308
303.297.7306
970.812.1141

303.297.7308

eleicht@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

mgoss@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com



business development contacts

participating lender

KBHS Home Loans, LLC

LeaderOne Financial Corporation

Lennar Mortgage, LLC

Loan Simple, Inc.

loanDepot.com, LLC

Lower, LLC

Luminate Bank

M2 Lending Solutions, LLC

Mason-McDuffie Mortgage Corporation

MegaStar Financial Corporation

Midwest Mortgage Associates
dba Total Lending Concepts

Mission Loans, LLC

Moria Development, Inc.
dba Peoples Mortgage Company

Mortgage Solutions of Colorado, LLC

Movement Mortgage LLC

Nations Reliable Lending, LLC

NBH Bank

Network Funding, LP

New American Funding, LLC

NewRez LLC

business

development specialist

Megan Goss

Carmen Guevara

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

Carmen Guevara

Pam Francil

CHFA Homeownership

Pam Francil

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

Pam Francil

Pam Francil

Carmen Guevara

Elfriede Leicht

CHFA Homeownership

Elfriede Leicht

CHFA Homeownership

phone
number

303.297.7340

303.297.7308

303.297.7306

303.297.7306

303.297.7306

303.297.7308

970.812.1141

888.320.3688

970.812.1141

303.297.7306

303.297.7306

970.812.1141

303.297.7308

970.812.1141

970.812.1141

303.297.7308

303.297.7306

888.320.3688

303.297.7306

888.320.3688

mgoss@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com



business development contacts

partiCi patl ng lender developbn:feigi;ecialist nFt)JT:E:r email

zl::l,\::;l Lending Megan Goss 303.297.7340 mgoss@chfainfo.com
Northpointe Bank Elfriede Leicht 303.297.7306 eleicht@chfainfo.com
Nova Home Loans Megan Goss 303.297.7340 mgoss@chfainfo.com
NQM Funding, LLC Carmen Guevara 303.297.7308 cguevara@chfainfo.com
On Tap Credit Union Carmen Guevara 303.297.7308 cguevara@chfainfo.com
OriginPoint, LLC Megan Goss 303.297.7340 mgoss@chfainfo.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. Elfriede Leicht 303.297.7306 eleicht@chfainfo.com
Pivot Financial Partners, Inc. Carmen Guevara 303.297.7308 cguevara@chfainfo.com
Planet Home Lending, LLC CHFA Homeownership 888.320.3688 homeownership@chfainfo.com
Premier Mortgage Services, Inc. Elfriede Leicht 303.297.7306 eleicht@chfainfo.com
Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. CHFA Homeownership 888.320.3688 homeownership@chfainfo.com
PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company Pam Francil 970.812.1141 pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Proper Rate, LLC Megan Goss 303.297.7340 mgoss@chfainfo.com
Residential Mortgage, LLC CHFA Homeownership 888.320.3688 homeownership@chfainfo.com
Security National Mortgage Company CHFA Homeownership 888.320.3688 homeownership@chfainfo.com
Southwest Funding, LP Carmen Guevara 303.297.7308 cguevara@chfainfo.com
Summit Funding, Inc. Elfriede Leicht 303.297.7306 eleicht@chfainfo.com
Summit Mortgage Corporation CHFA Homeownership 888.320.3688 homeownership@chfainfo.com
Sun West Mortgage Company, Inc. Elfriede Leicht 303.297.7306 eleicht@chfainfo.com
Sunflower Bank, N.A. Pam Francil 970.812.1141 pfrancil@chfainfo.com



business development contacts

participating lender

SWBC Mortgage Corporation

Synergy One Lending, Inc.

T2 Financial, LLC

The Huntington National Bank

The Mortgage Company

The Mortgage Link, Inc.

Thrive Mortgage, LLC.

T)JC Mortgage, Inc.
dba MortgageRight

Top Flite Financial, Inc.

UMB Bank, National Association

Union Home Mortgage Corporation

US Bank

U.S. Mortgage Corporation

VIP Mortgage Inc.

VanDyk Mortgage Corporation

Veritas Funding, LLC

Waterstone Mortgage Corporation

Westerra Credit Union

Zenith Home Loans, LLC

business
development specialist

Elfriede Leicht

Pam Francil

CHFA Homeownership

Carmen Guevara

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

CHFA Homeownership

Greg Brown

Carmen Guevara

Elfriede Leicht

Elfriede Leicht

CHFA Homeownership

Carmen Guevara

Pam Francil

CHFA Homeownership

Natalie Weaver

CHFA Homeownership

Carmen Guevara

CHFA Homeownership

phone
number

303.297.7306
970.812.1141
888.320.3688
303.297.7308
303.297.7306
303.297.7306
888.320.3688
303.297.7366
303.297.7308
303.297.7306
303.297.7306
888.320.3688
303.297.7308
970.812.1141
888.320.3688
303.297.5265
888.320.3688
303.297.7308

888.320.3688

eleicht@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

gbrown@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

eleicht@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

pfrancil@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

nweaver@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com

cguevara@chfainfo.com

homeownership@chfainfo.com



