

Sec. Sunds

participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
Alameda Mortgage Corporation	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
Alcova Mortgage, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
All Western Mortgage, Inc.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Allied Mortgage Group, Inc.	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Alpine Bank	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
American Financing Corporation	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
American Liberty Mortgage, Inc.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
American Neighborhood Acceptance Company dba Annie Mac Home Mortgage	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
American Pacific Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
AML Funding LLC dba Absolute Mortgage & Lending	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Ark-La-Tex Financial Services, LLC dba Benchmark Mortgage	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Bank of Colorado	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Bank of Oklahoma dba BOK Financial Mortgage	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
Bank of the San Juans	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Bay Equity, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
BMO Bank, N.A.	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
BoxCar Mortgage, LLC dba Highland Mortgage	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
CalCon Mutual Mortgage, LLC dba One Trust Home Loans	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Canopy Mortgage, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Canvas Credit Union	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com



participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
Cardinal Financial Company, Limited Partnership	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Central Bank	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Change Lending, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Churchill Mortgage Corporation	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Citywide Home Loans, LLC	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Click 'n Close, Inc.	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
CMG Mortgage, Inc.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Cornerstone Home Lending	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
DAS Acquisition Company, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
DHI Mortgage Company	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Diamond Residential Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Dignified Home Loans, LLC	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
Directors Mortgage, Inc.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Efinity Financial, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Elevations Credit Union	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Encore Bank	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
Ent Credit Union	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Envoy Mortgage, LTD	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Equitable Savings & Loan Assn.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com



participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
Everett Financial, Inc. dba Supreme Lending	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
First Colony Mortgage Corporation	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
First National Bank of Omaha	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
First Western Trust Bank	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
FirstBank	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Flanagan State Bank	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Flat Branch Mortgage, Inc. dba Flat Branch Home Loans	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Gateway First Bank	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Geneva Financial, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Gershman Investment Corporation	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group, Corporation	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc.	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Guild Mortgage Company LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Highlands Residential Mortgage, LTD	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
HomeAmerican Mortgage Corporation	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Intercap Lending, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Ixonia Bank dba Novus Home Morgage	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Jet HomeLoans, LP	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com



participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
KBHS Home Loans, LLC	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
LeaderOne Financial Corporation	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Lennar Mortgage, LLC	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Loan Simple, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
loanDepot.com, LLC	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Lower, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Luminate Bank	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
M2 Lending Solutions, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Mason-McDuffie Mortgage Corporation	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
MegaStar Financial Corporation	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Midwest Mortgage Associates dba Total Lending Concepts	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Mission Loans, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Moria Development, Inc. dba Peoples Mortgage Company	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Mortgage Solutions of Colorado, LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Movement Mortgage LLC	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Nations Reliable Lending, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
NBH Bank	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Network Funding, LP	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
New American Funding, LLC	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
NewRez LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com



participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
NFM Inc. dba NFM Lending	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Northpointe Bank	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Nova Home Loans	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
NQM Funding, LLC	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
On Tap Credit Union	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
OriginPoint, LLC	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Pivot Financial Partners, Inc.	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Planet Home Lending, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Premier Mortgage Services, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
Proper Rate, LLC	Megan Goss	303.297.7340	mgoss@chfainfo.com
Residential Mortgage, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Security National Mortgage Company	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Southwest Funding, LP	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Summit Funding, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Summit Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Sun West Mortgage Company, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Sunflower Bank, N.A.	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com



participating lender	business development specialist	phone number	email
SWBC Mortgage Corporation	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Synergy One Lending, Inc.	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
T2 Financial, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
The Huntington National Bank	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
The Mortgage Company	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
The Mortgage Link, Inc.	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Thrive Mortgage, LLC.	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
TJC Mortgage, Inc. dba MortgageRight	Greg Brown	303.297.7366	gbrown@chfainfo.com
Top Flite Financial, Inc.	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
UMB Bank, National Association	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
Union Home Mortgage Corporation	Elfriede Leicht	303.297.7306	eleicht@chfainfo.com
US Bank	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
U.S. Mortgage Corporation	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
VIP Mortgage Inc.	Pam Francil	970.812.1141	pfrancil@chfainfo.com
VanDyk Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Veritas Funding, LLC	Natalie Weaver	303.297.5265	nweaver@chfainfo.com
Waterstone Mortgage Corporation	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com
Westerra Credit Union	Carmen Guevara	303.297.7308	cguevara@chfainfo.com
Zenith Home Loans, LLC	CHFA Homeownership	888.320.3688	homeownership@chfainfo.com